
U4
Opening 

Night 
Practice

U4 9-Jun Thurs 6pm ORANGE Timbits BLACK Timbits Hillcrest A

U4 9-Jun Thurs 6pm GOLD Timbits PURPLE Timbits Hillcrest A

U4 9-Jun Thurs 6pm MAROON Timbits KIWI Timbits Hillcrest A

Dev't
U4 14-Jun Tues 6pm BLACK Timbits GOLD Timbits Hillcrest A

U4 14-Jun Tues 6pm PURPLE Timbits MAROON Timbits Hillcrest A

U4 14-Jun Tues 6pm KIWI Timbits ORANGE Timbits Hillcrest A

Dev't
U4 16-Jun Thurs 6pm GOLD Timbits MAROON Timbits Hillcrest A

U4 16-Jun Thurs 6pm KIWI Timbits BLACK Timbits Hillcrest A

U4 16-Jun Thurs 6pm PURPLE Timbits ORANGE Timbits Hillcrest A

Dev't
U4 21-Jun Tues 6pm GOLD Timbits ORANGE Timbits Hillcrest A

U4 21-Jun Tues 6pm MAROON Timbits BLACK Timbits Hillcrest A

U4 21-Jun Tues 6pm PURPLE Timbits KIWI Timbits Hillcrest A

Dev't
U4 23-Jun Thurs 6pm KIWI Timbits GOLD Timbits Hillcrest A

U4 23-Jun Thurs 6pm MAROON Timbits ORANGE Timbits Hillcrest A

U4 23-Jun Thurs 6pm BLACK Timbits PURPLE Timbits Hillcrest A

Dev't
U4 28-Jun Tues 6pm BLACK Timbits ORANGE Timbits Hillcrest A

U4 28-Jun Tues 6pm PURPLE Timbits GOLD Timbits Hillcrest A

U4 28-Jun Tues 6pm KIWI Timbits MAROON Timbits Hillcrest A

Dev't
U4 30-Jun Thurs 6pm GOLD Timbits BLACK Timbits Hillcrest A

U4 30-Jun Thurs 6pm MAROON Timbits PURPLE Timbits Hillcrest A

U4 30-Jun Thurs 6pm ORANGE Timbits KIWI Timbits Hillcrest A

Dev't
U4 7-Jul Thurs 6pm MAROON Timbits GOLD Timbits Hillcrest A

U4 7-Jul Thurs 6pm BLACK Timbits KIWI Timbits Hillcrest A

U4 7-Jul Thurs 6pm ORANGE Timbits PURPLE Timbits Hillcrest A



Dev't
U4 14-Jul Thurs 6pm ORANGE Timbits GOLD Timbits Hillcrest A

U4 14-Jul Thurs 6pm BLACK Timbits MAROON Timbits Hillcrest A

U4 14-Jul Thurs 6pm KIWI Timbits PURPLE Timbits Hillcrest A

Dev't
U4 21-Jul Thurs 6pm GOLD Timbits KIWI Timbits Hillcrest A

U4 21-Jul Thurs 6pm ORANGE Timbits MAROON Timbits Hillcrest A

U4 21-Jul Thurs 6pm PURPLE Timbits BLACK Timbits Hillcrest A

Dev't
U4 26-Jul Tues 6pm ORANGE Timbits BLACK Timbits Hillcrest A

U4 26-Jul Tues 6pm GOLD Timbits PURPLE Timbits Hillcrest A

U4 26-Jul Tues 6pm MAROON Timbits KIWI Timbits Hillcrest A

Dev't
U4 28-Jul Thurs 6pm BLACK Timbits GOLD Timbits Hillcrest A

U4 28-Jul Thurs 6pm PURPLE Timbits MAROON Timbits Hillcrest A

U4 28-Jul Thurs 6pm KIWI Timbits ORANGE Timbits Hillcrest A

Dev't
U4 4-Aug Thurs 6pm GOLD Timbits MAROON Timbits Hillcrest A

U4 4-Aug Thurs 6pm KIWI Timbits BLACK Timbits Hillcrest A

U4 4-Aug Thurs 6pm PURPLE Timbits ORANGE Timbits Hillcrest A

Dev't
U4 9-Aug Tues 6pm GOLD Timbits ORANGE Timbits Hillcrest A

U4 9-Aug Tues 6pm MAROON Timbits BLACK Timbits Hillcrest A

U4 9-Aug Tues 6pm PURPLE Timbits KIWI Timbits Hillcrest A

Dev't
U4 11-Aug Thurs 6pm KIWI Timbits GOLD Timbits Hillcrest A

U4 11-Aug Thurs 6pm MAROON Timbits ORANGE Timbits Hillcrest A

U4 11-Aug Thurs 6pm BLACK Timbits PURPLE Timbits Hillcrest A

Dev't
U4 16-Aug Tues 6pm BLACK Timbits ORANGE Timbits Hillcrest A

U4 16-Aug Tues 6pm PURPLE Timbits GOLD Timbits Hillcrest A

U4 16-Aug Tues 6pm KIWI Timbits MAROON Timbits Hillcrest A



Dev't
U4 18-Aug Thurs 6pm GOLD Timbits BLACK Timbits Hillcrest A

U4 18-Aug Thurs 6pm MAROON Timbits PURPLE Timbits Hillcrest A

U4 18-Aug Thurs 6pm ORANGE Timbits KIWI Timbits Hillcrest A
Banquet U4 18-Aug Thurs 7pm All Teams Banquet & Pizza Hillcrest


